Sailwave results for 2013 Beer Cans - Single Malt Series at Balboa Yacht Club 2013

Rank | Division

2013 Beer Cans - Single Malt Series

Rank | Division |Boat |Class

Balboa Yacht Club

R2 - PHRF 1 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:00:00, Distance: 3.3

1 PHRF 1
2 PHRF 1 |Tango |J133
3 PHRF 1 | Amante

It's Ok | And49.9 | 7249

7192
77077

SailNo | Club

BYC
BYC
LIYC

HelmName
Tres Gordos LLC |-27
Roy Jones 40 00:38:39
Richley Family 50 00:41:58

R2 - PHRF 2 Division - 9/12/13

PHRF | Elapsed
00:34:33

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:00:00, Distance: 3.3

Boat Class

PHRF 2 | Marisol
PHRF 2 | Cirrus J124
PHRF 2 |Charisma V | Pete4l

PHRF 2 |Hot Ticket | Schum33

SailNo | Club HelmName

56443 |CRA Seth Hall 54
7918 ALYC Tim Harmon 60
46441 | BYC Cameron Hausman | 67
51001 | BCYC/LIYC/ALYC | Jeff Burch 59

R2 - PHRF 3 Division - 9/12/13

Corrected
0:36:02
0:36:27
0:39:13

PHRF | Elapsed | Corrected

00:41:25 [0:38:27

00:44:24 |0:41:06

00:45:43 | 0:42:02

00:53:50 | 0:50:35

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 3.3

Rank | Division | Boat

PHRF 3
PHRF 3
PHRF 3
PHRF 3

Rank | Division

1
2
3
4
5
6

PHRF 4
PHRF 4
PHRF 4
PHRF 4
PHRF 4
PHRF 4

Linstar

Class

J109

SailNo
7052

Violetta de la Mare | Davidson | 57975

Whistler
Cha Cha Cha

Shock35
C&C40

46078
77586

Club
BYC

HelmName PHRF | Elapsed

John Shulze 99

NHYC | Anthony Delfino | 108

BYC

Pete Johnstone | 86

CYCA | Larry Walter 106

R2 - PHRF 4 Division - 9/12/13

00:51:22
00:52:21
00:52:05
00:59:36

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 2.6

Boat

Radical Departure IV
Speed Freak
Pussycat

In Appropriate

Dare Too

Good Rhythm

Class
Bene25
M242
Pete34
J80
Tempest

Capri 30

SailNo
7350
87681
67507
531

180
77881

Club
BYC
BYC
BCYC
BYC
BYC
ALYC

HelmName
Rosene Family 135
Brian Bargemann | 162
John Szalay 136
Mark Hunter 149
Bob Kettenhoffen | 148
Scott Porter 123
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PHRF | Elapsed

00:43:08
00:45:51
00:46:50
00:48:00
00:49:05
DNF

Corrected
0:45:55
0:46:25
0:47:21
0:53:46

Corrected
0:37:17
0:38:50
0:40:56
0:41:33
0:42:40



Sailwave results for 2013 Beer Cans - Single Malt Series at Balboa Yacht Club 2013

R2 - PHRF 5 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 2.6

Rank | Division | Boat Class SailNo [Club |HelmName |PHRF |Elapsed |Corrected
1 PHRF 5 | Campaign Il C&C34 21598 |BYC |James Devling | 167 00:53:02 | 0:45:48
2 PHRF 5 | Sleeping Beauty | Macgregor | 46703 | SSYC | Mike Inmon 254 00:59:30 |0:48:30
3 PHRF 5 |Harmony Eric 56903 |[ALYC | Team Harmony | 216 00:59:53 | 0:50:31

R2 - Santana 20 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 2.6

Rank | Division |Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName | PHRF | Elapsed | Corrected
1 Santana 20 | Mighty Mouse | Santana20 | 410 BYC |Jim Jackman 00:54:00 |0:54:00
2 Santana 20 | Dragonflight | Santana20 | 65 BYC |Tony Long 00:54:59 | 0:54:59
3 Santana 20 | Gem Santana 20 | 341 BYC | John Cooper 00:57:07 |0:57.07

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1
www.sailwave.com
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