## 2013 Beer Cans - Single Malt Series

## Balboa Yacht Club

R2 - PHRF 1 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:00:00, Distance: 3.3

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 1	It's Ok	And49.9	7249	BYC	Tres Gordos LLC	-27	00:34:33	0:36:02
2	PHRF 1	Tango	J133	7192	BYC	Roy Jones	40	00:38:39	0:36:27
3	PHRF 1	Amante		77077	LIYC	Richley Family	50	00:41:58	0:39:13

R2 - PHRF 2 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:00:00, Distance: 3.3

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 2	Marisol		56443	CRA	Seth Hall	54	00:41:25	0:38:27
2	PHRF 2	Cirrus	J124	7918	ALYC	Tim Harmon	60	00:44:24	0:41:06
3	PHRF 2	Charisma V	Pete41	46441	BYC	Cameron Hausman	67	00:45:43	0:42:02
4	PHRF 2	Hot Ticket	Schum33	51001	BCYC/LIYC/ALYC	Jeff Burch	59	00:53:50	0:50:35

R2 - PHRF 3 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 3.3

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 3	Linstar	J109	7052	BYC	John Shulze	99	00:51:22	0:45:55
2	PHRF 3	Violetta de la Mare	Davidson	57975	NHYC	Anthony Delfino	108	00:52:21	0:46:25
3	PHRF 3	Whistler	Shock35	46078	BYC	Pete Johnstone	86	00:52:05	0:47:21
4	PHRF 3	Cha Cha Cha	C&C40	77586	CYCA	Larry Walter	106	00:59:36	0:53:46

R2 - PHRF 4 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 2.6

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 4	Radical Departure IV	Bene25	7350	BYC	Rosene Family	135	00:43:08	0:37:17
2	PHRF 4	Speed Freak	M242	87681	BYC	Brian Bargemann	162	00:45:51	0:38:50
3	PHRF 4	Pussycat	Pete34	67507	BCYC	John Szalay	136	00:46:50	0:40:56
4	PHRF 4	In Appropriate	J80	531	BYC	Mark Hunter	149	00:48:00	0:41:33
5	PHRF 4	Dare Too	Tempest	180	BYC	Bob Kettenhoffen	148	00:49:05	0:42:40
6	PHRF 4	Good Rhythm	Capri 30	77881	ALYC	Scott Porter	123	DNF	

## R2 - PHRF 5 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 2.6

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	PHRF 5	Campaign II	C&C34	21598	BYC	James Devling	167	00:53:02	0:45:48
2	PHRF 5	Sleeping Beauty	Macgregor	46703	SSYC	Mike Inmon	254	00:59:30	0:48:30
3	PHRF 5	Harmony	Eric	56903	ALYC	Team Harmony	216	00:59:53	0:50:31

## R2 - Santana 20 Division - 9/12/13

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 00:03:00, Distance: 2.6

Rank	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected
1	Santana 20	Mighty Mouse	Santana20	410	BYC	Jim Jackman		00:54:00	0:54:00
2	Santana 20	Dragonflight	Santana20	65	BYC	Tony Long		00:54:59	0:54:59
3	Santana 20	Gem	Santana 20	341	BYC	John Cooper		00:57:07	0:57:07

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1 www.sailwave.com